Flexible in use, quiet during application.
Simplest handling – sure, precise and fast.
Handy PAJUNK biopsy system “DeltaCut”, into which the biopsy cannula may be inserted in
the locked or the unlocked position. Inserting is carried out quite simple, fast, and above all,
safe.
Therefore, the perfect positioning of the biopsy cannula is ensured at any time. Exact super-
vision is possible by means of the 2-colored functioning-status indicator.
The DeltaCut biopsy system will guarantee a faultless and fast extraction of biopsy material.

w
.p
aj
u
n
k.
co
m
DeltaCut
Biopsy system
DeltaCut
Biopsy system
Safe and precise biopsy Safe, quick and
precise biopsy
DELTACUT biopsy system 315B000001 1 piece
DeltaCut biopsy cannula, 18G (1.20) x 100 mm 315S120100 10 pieces
DeltaCut biopsy cannula, 18G (1.20) x 150 mm 315S120150 10 pieces
DeltaCut biopsy cannula, 18G (1.20) x 200 mm 315S120200 10 pieces
DeltaCut biopsy cannula, 18G (1.20) x 280 mm 315S120280 10 pieces
DeltaCut biopsy cannula, 16G (1.60) x 150 mm 315S160150 10 pieces
Product Order no.       Pcs./box
Guiding cannula with trocar tip
Ø 1,50 x 44 for biopsy cannula  Ø 1.20 x 100 313S150014 10 pieces
Ø 1,50 x 94 for biopsy cannula  Ø 1.20 x 150 313S150064 10 pieces